
ZZ38.8 FL: Clearwater/ Tarpon Spring

At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.2 North Fort Harrison

Avenue, US 19 Alternate
0.3 R 0.3 Sunset Point Road, CR

576
0.6 L 12.3 Pinellas Trail
12.9 R 0.1 Pinellas Trail
13 R >.1 Pinellas Trail
13 L 0.7 Live Oak Street
13.8 R 0.1 Roosevelt Boulevard
13.9 L >.1 Dodecanese Boulevard
13.9 R 0.4 Roosevelt Boulevard
14.3 R >.1 Canal Street
14.4 R >.1 High Street
14.5 L >.1 Forest Avenue
14.5 R 0.7 North Spring Boulevard
15.3 R 0.4 Bayshore Drive
15.7 L 0.8 Sunset Drive
16.4 R 2.8 Keep right
19.2 L 0.2 Sunset Drive
19.5 R 0.2 North Florida Avenue
19.6 L 0.2 Sunset Drive
19.8 R 1.5 North Florida Avenue
21.4 L 0.5 Curlew Place
21.9 R 0.5 Carlton Road
22.4 L 0.7 West Klosterman Road
23.1 S >.1 East Klosterman Road
23.1 R 5.9 Pinellas Trail
29.1 R 0.4 Turn right
29.5 L 4.1 Keep left
33.5 L 0.4 Keep left
34 R 1.2 Pinellas Trail
35.2 R >.1 Mira Vista Drive
35.2 L 0.1 Pasadena Drive
35.3 R 0.1 Cevera Road
35.4 L 0.9 Bayshore Boulevard, US

19 Alternate
36.3 R 0.5 Lee Street
36.8 R >.1 Marina Plaza
36.9 L 0.1 Turn left
37 R >.1 Turn right
37.1 R 1.7 Edgewater Drive, US 19

Alternate
38.7 L >.1 Calumet Street

End of Ride
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